Article 21(0) Sale Deed (Conveyance Deed) 

5,50,00,000 

PLOT NO E-25, NEAR RAJDHANI HOSPITAL, GOKHLE MARG/LAJPAT MARG,C-SCHEME, JAIPUR 
(Five Crore Fifty Lakh only) 

BHAGVWAN SAHAI RAWAT AND OTHERS 
SHRI GANESH ENTERPRISES 
SHRI GANESH ENTERPRISES 

33,00,000 
(Thirty Three Lakh only) 
3,30,000 

SSB-REG 

(Three Lakh Thirty Thousand only) 
3,30,000 
(Three Lakh Thirty Thousand only) 

3,30,000 
(Three Lakh Thirty Thousand only) 

42,90,000 
(Forty Two Lakh Ninety Thousand only) 

Blotinilpk 

MAIPUR-1 

For SHRL GAN�SH 
ENTERPRISES 

PARTNER 

0015726952 

AIPUR-I 

sU 

Wat rt 

REGISsTRA 

REGISTRS JAY 
C 

(t 
JAIPUR 

Page |1 

RAR. 

Yz tashT-ya (1). 4Tq HGY VIq (3TT-9857 7777 1285, 

PAN:ABDPR9363F) 

H8TH,